610 ROBERT Lane,

610 ROBERT LANE, GREEN BAY, WI, 54311-7539 Green Bay, WI,
54311-7539

$289,000

Great location on the east side is where you will find this well maintained recently 3 beds
updated, 3 BR, 1 BA home. Environmentally friendly solar panels providing insurance 1 bath
against rising energy costs. Home boasts a large living room with a gas fireplace for Residential

cozy nights. Patio doors off the eat-in kitchen guide you into a large... Residential

Closed
1208 sq ft

Rox
Holda Realty, LLC
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Features

GarageYN: No
FireplaceYN: No

ExteriorFeatures: Fenced Yard
Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 1208

Inclusions: Oven/Range, Refrigerator,
Dishwasher & Microwave

AttachedGarageYN: No
PoolPrivateYN: No

Features: At Least 1 Bathtub,Gas,Hi-Speed
Internet Availbl,One

Tax Amount: 3157

Exclusions: Seller's Personal Items

Amenities
Waterfront available: No Amenities: Dishwasher,Microwave,Range/Oven,Refrigerator
Water Source: Municipal/City Sewer: Municipal Sewer

Room Sizes
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Bedroom 1 12x11 Main
Bedroom 2 12x10 Main
Bedroom 3 10x9 Main
Kitchen 9x11 Main
Living Or Great Room 15x17 Main
Dining Room 10x11 Main
Unfinished 12x20 Main

Building Details

NewConstructionYN: No ArchitecturalStyle: Ranch
Heating: Central A/C, Forced Air Basement: Full

Exterior material: Fenced Yard,Vinyl, Wood/Wood Shake/Cedar Parking: Attached

Agent Details

Agent Full Name: Rox R Holda Agent Email: roxholda@gmail.com
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